the Certified Clinical Medical Assistant certification exam. 

DRUG AND ALCOHOL COUNSELING (DAC) 

In-class / On-line / Hybrid 
CCAPP & CADTP Approved Curriculum 
Alcohol and Drug Addiction Counseling 

Course Description 

645 Clock Hours / 29.88 Semester Credit Units 

This six hundred and forty-five hours (645), 24-week program prepares the student for entry-level employment 
as a Drug and Alcohol Counselor in different recovery settings. Students receive instruction in the basics of 
addiction, the 12 core functions of a counselor, basic counseling skills and methods, chemical dependency and